POWERINN - 5PRO

The Powerlnn-5Pro is a 51.2V, 110Ah lithium iron phosphate battery, leveraging BYD’s acclaimed Blade Battery technology
with a 2P16S configuration for reliable performance. It offers a competitive price and customizable appearance design to

cater to market needs.

BYD Blade Advanced BMS logic Compatible with multiple inverters Modular cells design

Model

Rated capacity

Limited charge voltage

Cut-off voltage

Max continuous charge current
Max continuous discharge current
Dimension

Weight

EV charger Residential loads

POWERINN 5Pro
110Ah
55.2V
46.4V

55A
55A
110*500*818(mm)

48Kg
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