



POWERINN – 5PRO

The PowerInn-5Pro is a 51.2V, 110Ah lithium iron phosphate battery, leveraging BYD's acclaimed Blade Battery technology with a 2P16S configuration for reliable performance. It offers a competitive price and customizable appearance design to cater to market needs.

BYD Blade

Advanced BMS logic

Compatible with multiple inverters

Modular cells design

Model	POWERINN 5Pro
Rated capacity	110Ah
Limited charge voltage	55.2V
Cut-off voltage	46.4V
Max continuous charge current	55A
Max continuous discharge current	55A
Dimension	110*500*818(mm)
Weight	48Kg



EV charger



Residential loads



Solar energy



Office